31. NEW YEAR CUP MOSTE 2022 & 6. MINI CVETKA 2022
03.12.2022 - 04.12.2022 - JUNIORS B(2008 - 2007) - All Around
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Vajda Anja
SD Moste

Zgur Masa
SD Moste

Svent Lija

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

JUGOVAC LEA
KRSG POREC

Grabnar Kaja
KRG Siska
MikIayec Eva
KRG Siska
Vinkg Lana
KRG Siska

Printed 05.12.2022 15:32:20

Year
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18.367 (1)
6.333 6.533
17.133 (2
6.533 6.600
12.400 (3)
5.100 5.300 -0.50
11.400 (1)

5.067 4.533 -0.80

L
D A E Ded.
22.533 (1)
7.300 7.600 7.633
20.733 (2)

6.400 7.267 7.067

17.633 (3)
4,100 6.733 6.800

Score

22.533

20.733

18.367

17.633

17.133

12.400

11.400




